
Show #A0359 (Jan Boogarts): NQHA Oranjehal Show (11/08/2008)

AQHA 1031: Yearling Stallions - Shown :1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 252 Peppy San Dandee Heidi Hugen-Beckers Heidi Beckers Teuge, 

Sire: Dam:Jets Yellow Twister Belles Abigail

AQHA 1077: Aged Geldings - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 299 Kidding The Kid Deske Wijers Deske Wijers Emst (gld), 

Sire: Dam:Kid Coosa Sonny Conquista Te

AQHA 1055: 2 Yr Old Mares - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 179 Breeze Brend New Dee Bertha Bleyinga Bertha Bleyinga Doezum, 

Sire: Dam:Dandy Breeze Cash Shes A Brennas Kid

2 292 Expensive PHD Kerstin Braun Kerstin Braun Eerbeek, 

Sire: Dam:Parsans PHD Jessie Rose O Lena

AQHA 1056: 3 Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 285 Miss Whizzards Comet Eliza A. Dykgraaf E.A. Dykgraaf Amersfoort, 

Sire: Dam:Chex N Go Smoky Comet RS

AQHA 1057: Aged Mares - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 319 Zippos Hot Melody Willem Schollaardt Yessie Van Der Zwan Voorthuizen, 

Sire: Dam:Zippos Old Gold Suddenlyahotmelody

2 327 Great Sparkle Sarah De Weerd Beat Fluckiger , 

Sire: Dam:ARD Sparkle Suprise Flits Music Lady

3 308 Radical Skip A Twist Aline De Jong Aline De Jong Bennekom, 

Sire: Dam:Justa Tad Rad Jills Skip A Twist

4 310 A Love Machine Marjolein Hulskers Laura Telleman Amersfoort, 

Sire: Dam:A Good Machine Passing Valentines

5 92 Radulsion Hanita Lindenhovius Hanita Lindenhovius Hardenberg, 

Sire: Dam:Justa Tad Rad SWF Impulsions Glow

6 329 RW Leos First Lady Kim Van Der Putten Kim Van Der Putten Lisse, 

Sire: Dam:Leos Sweet Suger Boy Desperados Daphne

AQHA 1012: Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 0

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 319 Zippos Hot Melody Willem Schollaardt Yessie Van Der Zwan Voorthuizen, 

Sire: Dam:Zippos Old Gold Suddenlyahotmelody

AQHA 1013: Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 0

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 327 Great Sparkle Sarah De Weerd Beat Fluckiger , 

Sire: Dam:ARD Sparkle Suprise Flits Music Lady

AQHA 3120: Novice Amateur Showmanship - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 308 Radical Skip A Twist Aline De Jong Aline De Jong Bennekom, 

Sire: Dam:Justa Tad Rad Jills Skip A Twist

2 329 RW Leos First Lady Kim Van Der Putten Kim Van Der Putten Lisse, 

Sire: Dam:Leos Sweet Suger Boy Desperados Daphne

3 303 Le Ann Blair Regina Gerrits Regina Gerrits Den Ham, SL

Sire: Dam:Bar Lee Blair Longtime No See

4 310 A Love Machine Marjolein Hulskers Laura Telleman Amersfoort, 
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Sire: Dam:A Good Machine Passing Valentines

5 285 Miss Whizzards Comet Eliza A. Dykgraaf E.A. Dykgraaf Amersfoort, 

Sire: Dam:Chex N Go Smoky Comet RS

6 304 Brio Silver Spring Veronique C Wildeboer Veronique C Wildeboer Soest, CD

Sire: Dam:Brio Pat Bars Skippers Silver Lady

7 179 Breeze Brend New Dee Bertha Bleyinga Bertha Bleyinga Doezum, 

Sire: Dam:Dandy Breeze Cash Shes A Brennas Kid

8 92 Radulsion Hanita Lindenhovius Hanita Lindenhovius Hardenberg, 

Sire: Dam:Justa Tad Rad SWF Impulsions Glow

AQHA 4120: Youth Showmanship At Halter  - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 233 Heza Cool Charm Jessica Marinus Midy Marina Kontich, 

Sire: Dam:Charmed At Dee Bar April Split

2 223 NF Poco Sue Lena Nikita Marinus Marina Midy Kontich, 

Sire: Dam:Omo Lena Skipa Red Sue

3 284 Hotroddin Red Tad Martine De Jong Martine De Jong Loenen, 

Sire: Dam:Justa Tad Rad Sissy Fancy Scooter

4 317 Skipping Leona Cecile Mager Judith Mager Hoogeveen, 

Sire: Dam:Generals Golden Boy Skip Leona

AQHA 2120: Amateur Showmanship - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 256 Slow Movin Zipper Yoni Van Der Broek Yoni Van Der Broek Veghel, 

Sire: Dam:Slow Movin Hotrodder Zippos Mademoiselle

2 310 A Love Machine Marjolein Hulskers Laura Telleman Amersfoort, 

Sire: Dam:A Good Machine Passing Valentines

3 308 Radical Skip A Twist Aline De Jong Aline De Jong Bennekom, 

Sire: Dam:Justa Tad Rad Jills Skip A Twist

4 303 Le Ann Blair Regina Gerrits Regina Gerrits Den Ham, SL

Sire: Dam:Bar Lee Blair Longtime No See

5 92 Radulsion Hanita Lindenhovius Hanita Lindenhovius Hardenberg, 

Sire: Dam:Justa Tad Rad SWF Impulsions Glow

NQHA Leadl.: NQHA Leadline < 12 Yrs - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 290 Dudes Lucky Award Damian Beerta Caroline E Schoneveld Overberg, 

Sire: Dam:Zippo A Ward Guards Miss Dude

2 304 Brio Silver Spring Talitha Wildeboer Veronique C Wildeboer Soest, CD

Sire: Dam:Brio Pat Bars Skippers Silver Lady

3 315 What A Dunny Lass Megan Smit Diane Vacquier Droop Bennekom, ZK

Sire: Dam:Les Glos Colonel Skipa Star Gal

NQHA W&J>14: NQHA Walk&Jog >14 Yrs - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 299 Kidding The Kid Deske Wijers Deske Wijers Emst (gld), 

Sire: Dam:Kid Coosa Sonny Conquista Te

2 187 Sascatchone Zip Petra Smedes Petra Smedes Eerbeek, 

Sire: Dam:No Sire on file No Dam on file

3 328 Countrymill Cash Kid Nicole Weijn Herman Van De Bunt Nijkerk, 

Sire: Dam:TD In Three Temons Shadow

4 297 Morespeed Mac A.H. (Ton Teunissen-Bourgonje A.H. (Ton Teunissen-BourgonjeEpe, 

Sire: Dam:No Sire on file No Dam on file



Show #A0359 (Jan Boogarts): NQHA Oranjehal Show (11/08/2008)

5 302 Day Nights Mieke Regina Gerrits Regina Gerrits Den Ham, SL

Sire: Dam:No Sire on file No Dam on file

6 103 Triple T Turtles Jitze De Jong Anita Pas Heelsum, 

Sire: Dam:Tardy Too Tuff Zandys Kilabar

AQHA 3440: Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 310 A Love Machine Marjolein Hulskers Laura Telleman Amersfoort, 

Sire: Dam:A Good Machine Passing Valentines

2 308 Radical Skip A Twist Aline De Jong Aline De Jong Bennekom, 

Sire: Dam:Justa Tad Rad Jills Skip A Twist

3 220 Skipa Radical Star Maria De Haas Maria De Haas Klarenbeek, 

Sire: Dam:Justa Tad Rad Jiggs Partner

4 293 LQ Hilary McKee Julia Schuran Hermann Schuran Julick, 

Sire: Dam:Olena San Badger Fine Gray Silk

5 283 Go Sweet Desperado Femke Postma Femke Postma Noorhorn, 

Sire: Dam:Leos Sweet Suger Boy Desperados Daphne

AQHA 4440: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 233 Heza Cool Charm Jessica Marinus Midy Marina Kontich, 

Sire: Dam:Charmed At Dee Bar April Split

AQHA 2440: Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 256 Slow Movin Zipper Yoni Van Der Broek Yoni Van Der Broek Veghel, 

Sire: Dam:Slow Movin Hotrodder Zippos Mademoiselle

2 310 A Love Machine Marjolein Hulskers Laura Telleman Amersfoort, 

Sire: Dam:A Good Machine Passing Valentines

3 308 Radical Skip A Twist Aline De Jong Aline De Jong Bennekom, 

Sire: Dam:Justa Tad Rad Jills Skip A Twist

4 293 LQ Hilary McKee Julia Schuran Hermann Schuran Julick, 

Sire: Dam:Olena San Badger Fine Gray Silk

5 220 Skipa Radical Star Maria De Haas Maria De Haas Klarenbeek, 

Sire: Dam:Justa Tad Rad Jiggs Partner

AQHA 1440: Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 331 Romantic Tail Fleur Nijeboer Willem Schollaardt Ede, 

Sire: Dam:Coats N Tails A Bit Of Romance

2 288 Chips Te N Zip Gaby De Leeuw Theo And Cathy De Leeuw Oosterwolde, 

Sire: Dam:Leaguers Lil Chip Sierra Sunflame

3 293 LQ Hilary McKee Julia Schuran Hermann Schuran Julick, 

Sire: Dam:Olena San Badger Fine Gray Silk

4 301 Black Beaus Frost M. Goudzwaard J. Van Der Kruis Beehbergem, 

Sire: Dam:Cona Beau DJF Flyer

AQHA 3380: Novice Amateur Trail - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 304 Brio Silver Spring Veronique C Wildeboer Veronique C Wildeboer Soest, CD

Sire: Dam:Brio Pat Bars Skippers Silver Lady

2 310 A Love Machine Marjolein Hulskers Laura Telleman Amersfoort, 

Sire: Dam:A Good Machine Passing Valentines

3 307 Peps April Chex Ineke Maurits Eva Maurits , 
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Sire: Dam:Enterprise Chex No Dam on file

4 286 Smoky Comet RS Eliza A. Dykgraaf M.E. Dykgraaf Amersfoort, 

Sire: Dam:How D Big Shot Patsy Sue Mccue

5 326 MS Quincy Te Marion Bruns Marion Bruns Mussel, 

Sire: Dam:Sonny Go Te Bar Santa Rosa

AQHA 4380: Youth Trail - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 223 NF Poco Sue Lena Nikita Marinus Marina Midy Kontich, 

Sire: Dam:Omo Lena Skipa Red Sue

2 233 Heza Cool Charm Jessica Marinus Midy Marina Kontich, 

Sire: Dam:Charmed At Dee Bar April Split

3 284 Hotroddin Red Tad Martine De Jong Martine De Jong Loenen, 

Sire: Dam:Justa Tad Rad Sissy Fancy Scooter

AQHA 2380: Amateur Trail - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 256 Slow Movin Zipper Yoni Van Der Broek Yoni Van Der Broek Veghel, 

Sire: Dam:Slow Movin Hotrodder Zippos Mademoiselle

AQHA 3420: Novice Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 332 A Radical Intention Laura Van Der Weide Laura Van Der Weide Apeldoorn, 

Sire: Dam:Justa Tad Rad Ternfore Cable

2 310 A Love Machine Marjolein Hulskers Laura Telleman Amersfoort, 

Sire: Dam:A Good Machine Passing Valentines

3 308 Radical Skip A Twist Aline De Jong Aline De Jong Bennekom, 

Sire: Dam:Justa Tad Rad Jills Skip A Twist

4 320 Double Diversity Miranda Janssen M Janssen Ulicoten, 

Sire: Dam:Finalized Te Chapos April Rose

5 293 LQ Hilary McKee Julia Schuran Hermann Schuran Julick, 

Sire: Dam:Olena San Badger Fine Gray Silk

6 304 Brio Silver Spring Veronique C Wildeboer Veronique C Wildeboer Soest, CD

Sire: Dam:Brio Pat Bars Skippers Silver Lady

7 283 Go Sweet Desperado Femke Postma Femke Postma Noorhorn, 

Sire: Dam:Leos Sweet Suger Boy Desperados Daphne

8 326 MS Quincy Te Marion Bruns Marion Bruns Mussel, 

Sire: Dam:Sonny Go Te Bar Santa Rosa

AQHA 4420: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 223 NF Poco Sue Lena Nikita Marinus Marina Midy Kontich, 

Sire: Dam:Omo Lena Skipa Red Sue

2 233 Heza Cool Charm Jessica Marinus Midy Marina Kontich, 

Sire: Dam:Charmed At Dee Bar April Split

3 45 Seekers Candy Babe Denise Slegers Denise Slegers Vinkel, 

Sire: Dam:Seeker Bart Bar Babe Beau Bar

4 317 Skipping Leona Cecile Mager Judith Mager Hoogeveen, 

Sire: Dam:Generals Golden Boy Skip Leona

AQHA 2420: Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 256 Slow Movin Zipper Yoni Van Der Broek Yoni Van Der Broek Veghel, 

Sire: Dam:Slow Movin Hotrodder Zippos Mademoiselle
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2 310 A Love Machine Marjolein Hulskers Laura Telleman Amersfoort, 

Sire: Dam:A Good Machine Passing Valentines

3 332 A Radical Intention Laura Van Der Weide Laura Van Der Weide Apeldoorn, 

Sire: Dam:Justa Tad Rad Ternfore Cable

4 308 Radical Skip A Twist Aline De Jong Aline De Jong Bennekom, 

Sire: Dam:Justa Tad Rad Jills Skip A Twist

5 293 LQ Hilary McKee Julia Schuran Hermann Schuran Julick, 

Sire: Dam:Olena San Badger Fine Gray Silk

6 103 Triple T Turtles Anita Pas Anita Pas Heelsum, 

Sire: Dam:Tardy Too Tuff Zandys Kilabar

AQHA 1420: Western Pleasure - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

0 301 Black Beaus Frost M. Goudzwaard J. Van Der Kruis Beehbergem, 

Sire: Dam:Cona Beau DJF Flyer

1 332 A Radical Intention Fleur Nijeboer Laura Van Der Weide Apeldoorn, 

Sire: Dam:Justa Tad Rad Ternfore Cable

2 294 Generals Golden Boy Marieke Pol Lidia Groeneweg Bleiswijk, 

Sire: Dam:General Mito Double L Strawberry

3 288 Chips Te N Zip Gaby De Leeuw Theo And Cathy De Leeuw Oosterwolde, 

Sire: Dam:Leaguers Lil Chip Sierra Sunflame

4 287 Technical Reflex Kelly De Leeuw Theo And Cathy De Leeuw Oosterwolde, 

Sire: Dam:With Technique Hired To Glo

5 327 Great Sparkle Sarah De Weerd Beat Fluckiger , 

Sire: Dam:ARD Sparkle Suprise Flits Music Lady

AQHA 3400: Novice Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 286 Smoky Comet RS Eliza A. Dykgraaf M.E. Dykgraaf Amersfoort, 

Sire: Dam:How D Big Shot Patsy Sue Mccue

2 310 A Love Machine Marjolein Hulskers Laura Telleman Amersfoort, 

Sire: Dam:A Good Machine Passing Valentines

3 332 A Radical Intention Laura Van Der Weide Laura Van Der Weide Apeldoorn, 

Sire: Dam:Justa Tad Rad Ternfore Cable

4 304 Brio Silver Spring Veronique C Wildeboer Veronique C Wildeboer Soest, CD

Sire: Dam:Brio Pat Bars Skippers Silver Lady

5 290 Dudes Lucky Award Pim De Lange Caroline E Schoneveld Overberg, 

Sire: Dam:Zippo A Ward Guards Miss Dude

6 283 Go Sweet Desperado Femke Postma Femke Postma Noorhorn, 

Sire: Dam:Leos Sweet Suger Boy Desperados Daphne

AQHA 4400: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 223 NF Poco Sue Lena Nikita Marinus Marina Midy Kontich, 

Sire: Dam:Omo Lena Skipa Red Sue

2 233 Heza Cool Charm Jessica Marinus Midy Marina Kontich, 

Sire: Dam:Charmed At Dee Bar April Split

3 317 Skipping Leona Cecile Mager Judith Mager Hoogeveen, 

Sire: Dam:Generals Golden Boy Skip Leona

4 45 Seekers Candy Babe Denise Slegers Denise Slegers Vinkel, 

Sire: Dam:Seeker Bart Bar Babe Beau Bar

5 284 Hotroddin Red Tad Martine De Jong Martine De Jong Loenen, 
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Sire: Dam:Justa Tad Rad Sissy Fancy Scooter

AQHA 2400: Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 256 Slow Movin Zipper Yoni Van Der Broek Yoni Van Der Broek Veghel, 

Sire: Dam:Slow Movin Hotrodder Zippos Mademoiselle

2 316 ARC Genuine Oak Joke Overbeek-Fennema Joke Overbeek-Fennema Akkrum, 

Sire: Dam:Genuine Redskin Sophie Oak

3 103 Triple T Turtles Anita Pas Anita Pas Heelsum, 

Sire: Dam:Tardy Too Tuff Zandys Kilabar

AQHA 3340: Novice Amateur Reining - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

0 309 Colonels Duel Carolien Kernkamp Carolien Kernkamp Amsterdam, 

Sire: Dam:Colonels Luxury Playmates Duelette

0 222 Miss Poco Leo Chex Kerstin Autermann Kerstin Schotte Duelmen, 

Sire: Dam:Mr Skipper Chex Diamond B Rosebud

1 221 Graceful Spirit Sabine Marjan Sabine Marjan Wuppertal, 

Sire: Dam:Jacs Great Spirit Peppys Little Play

2 295 Borderline Girl Ingrid Den Engelsman Ingrid Den Engelsman Doetinchem, 

Sire: Dam:Taris Catalyst Docs Bar Remedy

AQHA 4340: Youth Reining - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 105 Expresso By Starlight Liza Groot Severt Anita Groot Severt Ruurlo, 

Sire: Dam:Bay Starlight Honeys Expresso

AQHA 2340: Amateur Reining - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

0 316 ARC Genuine Oak Joke Overbeek-Fennema Joke Overbeek-Fennema Akkrum, 

Sire: Dam:Genuine Redskin Sophie Oak

0 309 Colonels Duel Carolien Kernkamp Carolien Kernkamp Amsterdam, 

Sire: Dam:Colonels Luxury Playmates Duelette

1 222 Miss Poco Leo Chex Kerstin Autermann Kerstin Schotte Duelmen, 

Sire: Dam:Mr Skipper Chex Diamond B Rosebud

2 323 Diamond Star Tari Adrie Toetenel Adrie Toetenel Oud Ade, 

Sire: Dam:Tabasco Tari Miss Scuffy Stardust

3 291 Socials Moon Light Monique IJfs M. IJfs-Ban Beeren Almere, 

Sire: Dam:Colonel Peppy Jay Social Shock

4 295 Borderline Girl Ingrid Den Engelsman Ingrid Den Engelsman Doetinchem, 

Sire: Dam:Taris Catalyst Docs Bar Remedy

5 313 Hes A Triangle Chex Myanou Serlui Myanou Serlui Assendelft, 

Sire: Dam:Enterprise Chex Jiggs Partner

6 221 Graceful Spirit Sabine Marjan Sabine Marjan Wuppertal, 

Sire: Dam:Jacs Great Spirit Peppys Little Play

7 324 Stop It Margot Van Doorne Margot Van Doorne Hernen, 

Sire: Dam:No Sire on file No Dam on file

AQHA 1340: Reining - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

0 327 Great Sparkle Sarah De Weerd Beat Fluckiger , 

Sire: Dam:ARD Sparkle Suprise Flits Music Lady

0 334 Dunwhizinit Gaby Dorn John S Williams , 

Sire: Dam:No Sire on file No Dam on file
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0 97 Flip N Rooster Sebastian Kindermann Geissler Marcus , 

Sire: Dam:Gallo Del Cielo Flips Cowgirl

0 314 Ses Chic Olena Lady Warren Staas Connie Van Vught Emst, 

Sire: Dam:Sweet Talkin Lena Bolo Mystique

0 324 Stop It Gaby Dorn Margot Van Doorne Hernen, 

Sire: Dam:No Sire on file No Dam on file

1 312 HC Mister Dun Jac Evelien Geerlof Henk Van Amstel Starnmeer, 

Sire: Dam:MR BH Jac OH Ima Dun It

2 311 OH Miss Major Dun It Evelien Geerlof S.M. Van Der Werf Heerhugowaard, 

Sire: Dam:Mister Major Jac Ima Dun It

3 95 MS Peppernic Sebastian Kindermann Daiela Or Robert Jasper , 

Sire: Dam:Reminic Pepper Sug

4 333 Steppin Deluxe Henning Koopmann Beate Gaab Upgant-Schotl, 

Sire: Dam:No Sire on file No Dam on file

5 309 Colonels Duel Carolien Kernkamp Carolien Kernkamp Amsterdam, 

Sire: Dam:Colonels Luxury Playmates Duelette

6 318 Nics Powertrain Roy Willemse Roy Willemse Woudenberg, 

Sire: Dam:Nics Peppy Train Miss Dottie Resister

7 316 ARC Genuine Oak Joke Overbeek-Fennema Joke Overbeek-Fennema Akkrum, 

Sire: Dam:Genuine Redskin Sophie Oak
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